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Dear Friends and Colleagues,
It gives us tremendous pleasure to invite you to the 29th International Congress of the Medical 
Women’s International Association which will be held in the beautiful and historic city of Seoul, Korea, 
from July 31 to August 3, 2013.

In this era of globalization, medical women are facing many new issues which transcend distance and 
cultures. Founded in 1919, the Medical Women’s International Association (MWIA) is engaged in 
continuous efforts to address women's and children's health issues, to reduce gender discrimination 
in the medical field and to improve leadership for young medical women. These goals are partly 
accomplished through the MWIA's International Congresses and General Assesmblies which are held 
in various locations around the world every 3 years.

The main theme of the MWIA Seoul 2013 is “Medical Women Advance Global Health”. Scientific 
sessions will cover a variety of topics including Multicultural Society, Disaster/Environment & Health, 
Aging & Health, Women/Children & Health, Leadership, Medicine & Gender and others. Furthermore, 
medical topics pertaining to social, political and cultural issues will be discussed. Experts from many 
diverse backgrounds and countries will participate in the Congress.

We ask for your support and enthusiastic participation to help make the MWIA Seoul 2013 Congress a 
great success.

See you in Seoul, Korea in July, 2013.

Truly yours,

Bong Ok Kim
Chairperson
MWIA 2013
Organizing Committee

In Sook Park
President
Korean Medical 
Women's Association

Kyung Ah Park
President-Elect
Medical Women’s 
International Association

Welcome to the MWIA 2013

Congress Overview
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- Opening and Closing Ceremonies, Welcome and KMWA Receptions
- Congress Materials
- Access to Exhibition

Online Registration: www.mwiaseoul2013.org
E-mail: registration@mwiaseoul2013.org
Fax: +82-2-3476-8800
* The registration form can be downloaded from www.mwiaseoul2013.org.

How to Register

Registration Fee Includes

Registration

Registration Fees

Category
Early Bird

Until April 30, 2013

USD KRW USD KRW

Standard
From May 1, 2013

Members

Non-members

Residents

Students

Accompanying Persons

Gala Dinner (per person)

*For KMWA members only

* *

250

320

130

70

130

90

300,000

370,000

150,000

80,000

150,000

100,000

320

380

200

90

160

100

390,000

450,000

220,000

100,000

180,000

110,000



Program at a Glance

Important Dates
Early-bird Registration by: April 30, 2013

Abstract Submission by: March 31, 2013 

* The program is subject to change without notice.

Gala Dinner
19:00~21:00

Time July 31 (Wed) August 1 (Thu) August 2 (Fri) August 3 (Sat)

09:00

10:00

11:00

12:00

13:00

14:00

15:00

16:00

17:00

18:00

19:00

Opening Ceremony
10:00~11:00

Keynote Speech
11:00~12:00

Lunch
12:00~13:00

General Assembly Ⅰ 
& Election

13:00~15:00 General Assembly Ⅱ 
13:30~15:30

General Assembly Ⅲ 
13:30~15:30

Coffee Break

Scientific Sessions
15:15~16:45

Scientific 
Sessions

9:00~
10:30

Scientific Sessions
9:00~10:30

Hospital
Tour

 9:00~
13:30

Scientific 
Sessions
 11:00~
12:30 

Scientific Sessions
11:00~12:30

Coffee 
Break Coffee Break

Coffee Break Closing Ceremony
15:30~16:30

Scientific Sessions
16:00~17:30

Lunch
 12:30~
13:30

Lunch
12:30~13:30

Regional Meetings
16:45~18:00

KMWA Reception
19:00~21:00

09:30 - 17:00 Exhibition

14:00~18:00 08:00~17:00 08:00~17:00 08:00~15:00Registration

NC Meeting

Welcome Reception
18:00~19:30



Call for Abstracts

General Inquiries info@mwiaseoul2013.org
Registration registration@mwiaseoul2013.org
Scientific & Abstract scientific@mwiaseoul2013.org
Sponsorship & Exhibition      exhibition@mwiaseoul2013.org

“Medical Women Advance Global Health”

Presentation Type Oral, Poster, E-Poster

Qualification Woman Doctor, Woman Medical Student

Official Language English

Submission Deadline March 31, 2013

Submission Procedure Please visit the MWIA2013 website at www.mwiaseoul2013.org to 
access the online abstract submission system.
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Congress Secretariat
Korea Convention Services, Ltd.  Tel 82-2-3476-7708  |  Fax 82-2-3476-8800
Suite 220, G-five Central Plaza, 1685-8 Seocho-dong, Seocho-gu, Seoul 137-070, Korea


