

a water a la fill

Dependenter

Parties and a second for the Part Courses

29th International Congress of the Medical Women's International Association

July 31-August 3, 2013 Ewha Womans University, Seoul, Korea

"Medical Women Advance Global Health"



www.mwiaseoul2013.org

Title	29 th International Congress of the Medical Women's International Association
Theme	Medical Women Advance Global Health
Venue	Ewha Womans University, Seoul, Korea
Period	July 31~ August 3, 2013
Hosted by	Medical Women's International Association (MWIA)
Organized by	Korean Medical Women's Association (KMWA)
Official Language	English
Website	www.mwiaseoul2013.org

••• Welcome to the MWIA 2013

Dear Friends and Colleagues,

It gives us tremendous pleasure to invite you to the 29th International Congress of the Medical Women's International Association which will be held in the beautiful and historic city of Seoul, Korea, from July 31 to August 3, 2013.

In this era of globalization, medical women are facing many new issues which transcend distance and cultures. Founded in 1919, the Medical Women's International Association (MWIA) is engaged in continuous efforts to address women's and children's health issues, to reduce gender discrimination in the medical field and to improve leadership for young medical women. These goals are partly accomplished through the MWIA's International Congresses and General Assesmblies which are held in various locations around the world every 3 years.

The main theme of the MWIA Seoul 2013 is "Medical Women Advance Global Health". Scientific sessions will cover a variety of topics including Multicultural Society, Disaster/Environment & Health, Aging & Health, Women/Children & Health, Leadership, Medicine & Gender and others. Furthermore, medical topics pertaining to social, political and cultural issues will be discussed. Experts from many diverse backgrounds and countries will participate in the Congress.

We ask for your support and enthusiastic participation to help make the MWIA Seoul 2013 Congress a great success.

See you in Seoul, Korea in July, 2013.

Truly yours,



Boneshla

Bong Ok Kim Chairperson MWIA 2013 Organizing Committee



In Sook Park President Korean Medical Women's Association



Kyung Ah Park President-Elect Medical Women's International Association

MWIA Executive Committee

PRESIDENT	Prof. Afua Hesse (Ghana)	
PAST PRESIDENT	Prof. Atsuko Heshiki (Japan)	
PRESIDENT-ELECT	Prof. Kyung Ah Park (Korea)	
SECRETARY-GENERAL	Dr. Shelley Ross (Canada)	
TREASURER	Dr. Gail Beck (Canada)	
REGIONAL VICE PRESIDENTS		
NORTHERN EUROPE Prof. Cisca Griffioen (The Netherlands)	CENTRAL EUROPE Dr. Waltraud Diekhaus (Germany)	SOUTHERN EUROPE Prof. Alexandra Kalogeraki (Greece)
NORTH AMERICA Dr. Claudia Morrissey (USA)	LATIN AMERICA Prof. Mercedes Viteri (Ecuador)	NEAR EAST AND AFRICA Dr. Petronilla J.Ngiloi (Tanzania)
CENTRAL ASIA	WESTERN PACIFIC	

CENTRAL ASIA Dr. Pattariya Jarutat (Thailand) WESTERN PACIFIC Dr. Rosa Maria H. Nancho (The Philippines)

COMMITTEE CHAIRPERSONS

FINANCE Dr. Eleanor Nwadinobi (Nigeria)

Dr. Soon Won Hong

ETHICS & RESOLUTIONS Prof. Gabrielle Casper (Australia) SCIENTIFIC & RESEARCH Prof. Bettina Pfleiderer (Germany)

MWIA 2013 Advisory Committee

Dr. Dong Soon Kim	Dr. Bun I Kwon	Dr. Il Ok Choo	Dr. Gil Ya Lee
Dr. Yang Ja Joo	Dr. Yang Sil Park	Dr. Soon Ja Cha	Dr. Young Hae Lee
Dr. Duk Hee Chung	Dr. Hyun Sook Lee	Dr. Kwi Won Park	Dr. Yong Jin Kim

MWIA 2013 Organizing Committee

CHAIRPERSON	Dr. Bong Ok Kim		
SECRETARY- GENERAL	Dr. Sook Hee Kim		
TREASURER	Dr. Suk Wan Yoon		
DEPUTY SECRETARY	Dr. Eun Joo Baik		
HEAD OF INTERNATIONAL COOPERATION	Dr. Hee Ju Kim		
SCIENTIFIC Dr. Hyun Wook Baik	FINANCE Dr. Hwa Sook Kim	P D	
CULTURAL PROGRAM Dr. Soon Hi Bae	YOUNG FORUM Dr. Hyang Aie Lee	E. D	
ACCOMODATION Dr. Jong Nam Joh	REGISTRATION Dr. Sun Oak Park	P D	
TRANSPORTATION Dr. Nam Soo Rhu	TOUR Dr. Jung Hwa Kim	P D	
INFORMATION AND COMMUNICAT	TION		

PROGRAM Dr. Sun Hwa Park

EXHIBITION Dr. Phil Za Cho

PUBLICATION Dr. Ueon Woo Rah

PUBLIC RELATIONS Dr. Anna Choi

How to Register

Online Registration: www.mwiaseoul2013.org E-mail: registration@mwiaseoul2013.org Fax: +82-2-3476-8800 * The registration form can be downloaded from www.mwiaseoul2013.org.

Registration Fees

Category	Early Bird Until April 30, 2013		Standard From May 1, 2013	
	USD	*KRW	USD	*KRW
Members	250	300,000	320	390,000
Non-members	320	370,000	380	450,000
Residents	130	150,000	200	220,000
Students	70	80,000	90	100,000
Accompanying Persons	130	150,000	160	180,000
Gala Dinner (per person)	90	100,000	100	110,000

*For KMWA members only

::• Registration Fee Includes

- Opening and Closing Ceremonies, Welcome and KMWA Receptions
- Congress Materials
- Access to Exhibition



Program at a Glance

Time	July 31 (Wed)	August 1 (Thu)	August 2 (Fri)		August 3 (Sat)
09:00 —					
10:00		Opening Ceremony	Scientific Sessions 9:00~ 10:30		Scientific Sessions 9:00~10:30
11:00 —		10:00~11:00	Coffee Break	Hospital Tour 9:00~ 13:30	Coffee Break
12:00 -		Keynote Speech 11:00~12:00	Scientific Sessions 11:00~		Scientific Sessions 11:00~12:30
		Lunch 12:00~13:00	12:30 Lunch		
13:00 —			12:30~ 13:30		Lunch 12:30~13:30
14:00		General Assembly I & Election 13:00~15:00	General Assembly II 13:30~15:30		General Assembly III 13:30~15:30
15:00 —		Coffee Break			
16:00 —	NC Meeting	Scientific Sessions 15:15~16:45	Coffee Break		Closing Ceremony 15:30~16:30
17:00		Regional Meetings	Scientific 16:00~		
18:00 —		16:45~18:00			
	Welcome Reception 18:00~19:30				
19:00 —	10:00~17:50				
		KMWA Reception 19:00~21:00	Gala Dinner 19:00~21:00		
Registration	14:00~18:00	08:00~17:00	08:00~17:00 08:00~17:00		08:00~15:00
Exhibition			09:30 -	- 17:00	

* The program is subject to change without notice.

Important Dates

Early-bird Registration by: April 30, 2013 Abstract Submission by: March 31, 2013

Call for Abstracts

Presentation Type	Oral, Poster, E-Poster	
Qualification	Woman Doctor, Woman Medical Student	
Official Language	English	
Submission Deadline	March 31, 2013	
Submission Procedure	Please visit the MWIA2013 website at <u>www.mwiaseoul2013.org</u> to access the online abstract submission system.	

"Medical Women Advance Global Health"



Congress Secretariat

Korea Convention Services, Ltd. Tel 82-2-3476-7708 | Fax 82-2-3476-8800 Suite 220, G-five Central Plaza, 1685-8 Seocho-dong, Seocho-gu, Seoul 137-070, Korea

General Inquiries	info@mwiaseoul2013.org
Registration	registration@mwiaseoul2013.org
Scientific & Abstract	scientific@mwiaseoul2013.org
Sponsorship & Exhibition	exhibition@mwiaseoul2013.org

